
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 HVAC Replacement - Sites Exempt from DSA 

Review (Bubb, Huff, Landels, Mistral, and 

Graham)

455 days Mon 11/16/20 Fri 8/12/22

2 Schematic Design 45 days Mon 11/16/20 Fri 1/15/21

3 BOT Action SD Approval 1 day Thu 2/4/21 Thu 2/4/21

4 Construction Documents 25 days Fri 2/5/21 Thu 3/11/21 3

5 Bid and Award 30 days Fri 3/12/21 Thu 4/22/21 4

6 Notice to Proceed (Procurement) 1 day Fri 5/7/21 Fri 5/7/21 5FS+10 days

7 Equipment Submittals 15 days Mon 5/10/21 Fri 5/28/21 6

8 Order Equipment 1 day Mon 5/31/21 Mon 5/31/21 7

9 Construction   50 days Mon 6/7/21 Fri 8/13/21

10

11 HVAC Replacement - DSA Review Required 

(Crittenden, Monta Loma and Theuerkauf)

455 days Mon 11/16/20 Fri 8/12/22

12 Schematic Design 45 days Mon 11/16/20 Fri 1/15/21

13 BOT Action SD Approval 1 day Thu 2/4/21 Thu 2/4/21

14 Design Development/Construction 

Documents

30 days Fri 2/5/21 Thu 3/18/21 13

15 Petition DSA 30 days Fri 3/19/21 Thu 4/29/21 14

16 DSA Review (Full Review) 60 days Fri 4/30/21 Thu 7/22/21 15

17 Bid and Award 30 days Mon 1/17/22 Fri 2/25/22

18 Notice to Proceed (Procurement) 1 day Mon 3/14/22 Mon 3/14/22 17FS+10 days

19 Equipment Submittals 15 days Tue 3/15/22 Mon 4/4/22 18

20 Order Equipment 1 day Tue 4/5/22 Tue 4/5/22 19

21 Construction   50 days Mon 6/6/22 Fri 8/12/22
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Project: MVWSD HVAC Modern

Date: Wed 1/27/21


